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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
6 Bernard Robert 215 8418 39 270 794
5 Andre Szilbereisz 214 7706 36 266 752
3 Richard McGarr 201 7860 39 279 681
2 Luc Savoie 200 6630 33 258 701
6 Yvon Dion 199 7776 39 242 639
8 Robert Major 197 7098 36 279 674
6 Guy Marcotte 196 7080 36 269 740
2 Denis Major 194 7593 39 258 721
6 Michel Beaureguard 192 6921 36 247 708
8 Roger Beaupre 188 7351 39 268 650
2 Denis Beaudoin 187 6735 36 300 630

3 Pierre Jeannotte 179 6469 36 253 646
4 Richard Dupuis 178 6977 39 268 734
4 Camille Paquette 176 6870 39 267 625
5 Alfred Szilbereisz 171 6700 39 232 618
1 Pierre Lamantia 160 6266 39 205 540
2 Jacques Beaudoin 159 4149 26 240 632
7 Leo Lemay 141 5080 36 204 498
7 Paul Joly 141 5499 39 185 483
1 Vito Dituri 133 5220 39 179 456
6 Gilbert Rouleau 131 3944 30 229 474

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
5 Marjo Deroy 228 8919 39 300 774
2 Denise Laviolette 195 7612 39 267 691
4 Celine Dupuis 178 6980 39 268 664
1 Ginette Belanger 176 5304 30 247 590
8 Francine Normandeau 166 5489 33 233 612
4 Celine Bonhomme 166 6481 39 225 553
3 Therese Ravary 165 5974 36 220 574
4 Lucette Aube 164 6403 39 235 564
5 Nicole Godbout 163 3916 24 234 616
1 Anne McGarr 163 6357 39 208 546
8 Jeannine Beaupre 162 6339 39 241 564
2 Francine Yale 158 5558 35 216 550
5 Danielle Gauthier 158 3810 24 234 551

1 Mireille Gravel 158 6173 39 227 550
3 Marie-Claire Mathieu 156 3749 24 252 558
5 Marie-Rose Deroy 155 5587 36 211 564
4 Marleine Bigras 153 6004 39 231 594
7 Helene Laflamme 151 4541 30 225 591
3 Diane Talon 150 1809 12 188 525
8 Lisette Lavoie 150 5857 39 230 558
1 Louise Raymond 146 4842 33 235 539
3 Diane Riopel 144 3904 27 202 476
8 Cornelia Adascalitei 139 5292 38 187 465
6 Nicole Rouleau 137 4538 33 198 523
7 Linda Bonhomme 129 4656 36 191 468
7 Carolle Boulet 90 2729 30 144 367

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 7 PAUL JOLY Paul Joly 88 34 852 10968 1332 3773
2 1 LOUISE RAYMOND Louise Raymond 87 34 936 10869 1252 3664
3 6 BERNARD ROBERT Bernard Robert 86 31 1070 10833 1354 3710
4 8 JEANNINE BEAUPRE Jeannine Beaupre 67 26 1002 10719 1302 3625
5 4 MARLEINE BIGRAS Marleine Bigras 65 23 1015 10705 1289 3706
6 2 JACQUES BEAUDOIN Jacques Beaudoin 64 21 1093 10558 1300 3675
7 3 RICHARD MC GARR Richard McGarr 52 11 995 10377 1265 3610
8 5 MARJO DEROY Marjo Deroy 43 4 1089 10416 1286 3644

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today  8- 2  3- 5  6- 1  4- 7
Next Week  4- 3  2- 1  8- 7  6- 5

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1294 BERNARD ROBERT 1256 PAUL JOLY 1251 MARLEINE BIGRAS
Handicap Series 3674 PAUL JOLY 3665 BERNARD ROBERT 3664 LOUISE RAYMOND

Men Scratch Game 253 Bernard Robert 222 Richard McGarr 220 Denis Beaudoin
Scratch Series 720 Bernard Robert 607 Andre Szilbereisz 574 Richard McGarr

Handicap Game 253 Bernard Robert 222 Richard McGarr 220 Denis Beaudoin
Handicap Series 720 Bernard Robert 607 Andre Szilbereisz 574 Richard McGarr

Women Scratch Game 245 Marjo Deroy 212 Helene Laflamme 209 Celine Dupuis
Scratch Series 697 Marjo Deroy 591 Helene Laflamme 560 Celine Dupuis

Handicap Game 245 Marjo Deroy 212 Helene Laflamme 209 Celine Dupuis
Handicap Series 697 Marjo Deroy 591 Helene Laflamme 560 Celine Dupuis

Season High Scores
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Handicap Game 1354 BERNARD ROBERT 1332 PAUL JOLY 1302 JEANNINE BEAUPRE
Handicap Series 3773 PAUL JOLY 3710 BERNARD ROBERT 3706 MARLEINE BIGRAS

Men Scratch Game 300 Denis Beaudoin 279 Richard McGarr 279 Robert Major
Scratch Series 794 Bernard Robert 752 Andre Szilbereisz 740 Guy Marcotte

Handicap Game 279 Richard McGarr 279 Robert Major 270 Bernard Robert
Handicap Series 794 Bernard Robert 734 Richard Dupuis 721 Denis Major

Women Scratch Game 300 Marjo Deroy 268 Celine Dupuis 267 Denise Laviolette
Scratch Series 774 Marjo Deroy 691 Denise Laviolette 664 Celine Dupuis

Handicap Game 288 Marjo Deroy 267 Denise Laviolette 236 Celine Dupuis
Handicap Series 774 Marjo Deroy 624 Denise Laviolette 623 Celine Dupuis
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LOUISE RAYMOND
Louise Raymond 4842 33 146 a146 a146 a146 438
Mireille Gravel 6173 39 158 157 154 166 477 166 - 158=8 477 - 474=3
Ginette Belanger 5304 30 176 a176 a176 a176 528
Vito Dituri 5220 39 133 164 131 147 442 164 - 132=32 442 - 396=46
Pierre Lamantia 6266 39 160 169 182 163 514 182 - 159=23 514 - 477=37
Anne McGarr 6357 39 163 162 151 154 467 162 - 163=-1 467 - 489=-22
2 - JACQUES BEAUDOIN
Francine Yale 5558 35 158 143 109 142 394 143 - 161=-18 394 - 483=-89
Jacques Beaudoin 4149 26 159 149 196 135 480 196 - 159=37 480 - 477=3
Denis Beaudoin 6735 36 187 220 175 166 561 220 - 187=33 561 - 561=0
Denis Major 7593 39 194 184 180 179 543 184 - 195=-11 543 - 585=-42
Luc Savoie 6630 33 200 a200 a200 a200 600
Denise Laviolette 7612 39 195 161 203 195 559 203 - 195=8 559 - 585=-26
3 - RICHARD MC GARR
Diane Talon 1809 12 150 141 119 101 361 141 - 160=-19 361 - 480=-119
Marie-Claire Mathieu 3749 24 156 111 126 132 369 132 - 160=-28 369 - 480=-111
Diane Riopel 3904 27 144 132 129 184 445 184 - 144=40 445 - 432=13
Therese Ravary 5974 36 165 187 191 159 537 191 - 164=27 537 - 492=45
Pierre Jeannotte 6469 36 179 152 159 157 468 159 - 181=-22 468 - 543=-75
Richard McGarr 7860 39 201 151 222 201 574 222 - 202=20 574 - 606=-32
4 - MARLEINE BIGRAS
Marleine Bigras 6004 39 153 126 140 203 469 203 - 153=50 469 - 459=10
Lucette Aube 6403 39 164 142 121 154 417 154 - 166=-12 417 - 498=-81
Camille Paquette 6870 39 176 179 191 180 550 191 - 175=16 550 - 525=25
Celine Dupuis 6980 39 178 193 209 158 560 209 - 178=31 560 - 534=26
Celine Bonhomme 6481 39 166 175 169 191 535 191 - 165=26 535 - 495=40
Richard Dupuis 6977 39 178 155 190 181 526 190 - 179=11 526 - 537=-11
5 - MARJO DEROY
Marie-Rose Deroy 5587 36 155 117 118 123 358 123 - 158=-35 358 - 474=-116
Nicole Godbout 3916 24 163 a163 a163 a163 489
Danielle Gauthier 3810 24 158 119 163 136 418 163 - 161=2 418 - 483=-65
Marjo Deroy 8919 39 228 221 231 245 697 245 - 228=17 697 - 684=13
Alfred Szilbereisz 6700 39 171 125 139 140 404 140 - 174=-34 404 - 522=-118
Andre Szilbereisz 7706 36 214 213 183 211 607 213 - 215=-2 607 - 645=-38
6 - BERNARD ROBERT
Nicole Rouleau 4538 33 137 155 185 134 474 185 - 135=50 474 - 405=69
Michel Beaureguard 6921 36 192 135 146 201 482 201 - 195=6 482 - 585=-103
Gilbert Rouleau 3944 30 131 174 111 182 467 182 - 128=54 467 - 384=83
Guy Marcotte 7080 36 196 a196 a196 a196 588
Yvon Dion 7776 39 199 177 148 213 538 213 - 201=12 538 - 603=-65
Bernard Robert 8418 39 215 231 253 236 720 253 - 213=40 720 - 639=81
7 - PAUL JOLY
VACANT 0 0 bk200 v200 v200 v200 600
Carolle Boulet 2729 30 90 a90 a90 a90 270
Helene Laflamme 4541 30 151 198 212 181 591 212 - 146=66 591 - 438=153
Linda Bonhomme 4656 36 129 93 114 144 351 144 - 130=14 351 - 390=-39
Leo Lemay 5080 36 141 104 137 104 345 137 - 143=-6 345 - 429=-84
Paul Joly 5499 39 141 150 151 160 461 160 - 139=21 461 - 417=44
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
8 - JEANNINE BEAUPRE
Francine Normandeau 5489 33 166 123 141 203 467 203 - 167=36 467 - 501=-34
Lisette Lavoie 5857 39 150 168 148 152 468 168 - 149=19 468 - 447=21
Cornelia Adascalitei 5292 38 139 141 144 97 382 144 - 140=4 382 - 420=-38
Jeannine Beaupre 6339 39 162 196 168 167 531 196 - 161=35 531 - 483=48
Robert Major 7098 36 197 180 139 212 531 212 - 199=13 531 - 597=-66
Roger Beaupre 7351 39 188 168 212 184 564 212 - 188=24 564 - 564=0
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